Land Rover Range Rover Evoque Cabriolet 2.0 Si4 HSE

Dynamic

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

€55.999,00

Marge

R-908-DR Selectie van opties en accessoires

Benzine
2017
88287 KM
Cabrio
Automaat

Zwart

zwart

3

5

4

1997cc
177kW / 241pk
Vierwielaandrijving
7.31/ 100km
1765kg

221km

340nm

5500
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vanVeenAuto’s Interesse? Bel met 0348-746346 Leidsestraatweg, 42-48

3443 BV Woerden

ONAFHANKELIJKE REPARATEUR
JAGUAR LAND ROVEREN RANGE ROVER
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